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SCHEDULE
of

Railway
Contracts
current,etc.—continued.

Date
of Contract.

Lines
of

Railway
and Branches.

Name
of

Contract.
Par- ticulars.

Length of Contract.
Length
of

S
id
ings
in Contract.
Name
of

Contractor.
Contract tobe completed.

Date
I

Contract
was completed.

Amount of Contract.
Kemarks.

Additions
to

Open
Lin

cs—continued. Porter's
Cottage,
Te
Awa-

mutu Napier
Station

(Additions) ..2

Platelayers'
Cottages,
Sum-

mit Woodside
Water-supply

Ngahauranga
Bridges

Wellington
Station

Platform
Fencing
Land
between
Pox-

ton
and

Carnarvon
Additions
to
Goods-shed,

Pal-

merston
North

Fencing
at

Oroua
Bridge ..Mangahuia

Outlet
Drain ..Hawera

Engine-shed
(addi-

tions)
I

Johnston
Street
Wharf

M.
cli.
It.
M.
ch.
Ik.

£

s.
d.

204
11
2

March
23,
„

John
M.

Lord

May
18,
,

March
18,
1884

Feb.
25,
„

Napier-Woodville ..Wellington-Wood-
ville

IjUcas
and

Humphreys
Alexander

Leslie

May
12,
1884

June
2,

„
June
30,

1884
June
2,

„

588
0

0

394
0

0

March
27,

„

June
25,

„

Nov.
24,

„

March
14,

„

G.

Remington
J.
S.iunders

J.
P.
Shields Nelson

and
Jensen

June
4,

„

Sept.
19,

„

Dec.
13,

„

June
11,

„
Aug.
1,

„

Oct.
27,
„

Dec.
23,

„

July
26,
,

695
0

0
'

1,139
17
6

96
9

9

87
10
0
I

Foxton-New
Ply-

mouth.

April
24,

„

Falloon
and

O'Donnell
July
3,

„
July
3,

.
248
8

5
j

Feb.
9,

1885

March
23,

„

Oct.
25,

1884

Bredow
and

O'Grady
..May

6,
1885

April
20,

„

Dec.
19,
1884

55
0

0
I

222
0

0.

225
0

0
|

"

Woods
and
Co.

Dec.
22,

1884

Oct.
29,

1883

Greymouth -Br'nn-nerton Waitaki-Bluff,
Pal- merston-Clinton

J.
Goodfollow
Oct.
22,

„
Feb.
11,

1885
5,234
14
0

|

Aug.
15,
.

Piers.,
&c,

Dunedin
Station

Overbridge
Iron

Piers,
&c,

Dunedin
Sta-

tion
Overbridge

Brick
Goods-shed,

Dunedin
Station

|

Foundations,
Dunedin

Sta-

tionEdendale
Stationmaster's

House Goods-shed
and
Approach,

Otautau Woodlaw
Goods-shed

25
sets

Points
and

Cross:
ngs

Freight
on

Hails,
ex"

Gany-mede," Wellington
to

Wai-

tara Freight
on

Bails,
ex"

Plei-one," Wellington
to

Wai-

t
ara Freight

on
282
tons

Rails;

Wellington
to

Waitara
Freight

on
159

tons
Bails,
ex

"
Helen

Denny,"
Welling-

ton
to
Napier

Freight
on

381
tons

Bails,

Wellington
to
Hokitika

F.
Siedeberg

..
Oct.
14,
1884

Dec.
6,

1884
10,631
0

0

Sept.
7,

„

Kincaid,
McQueen,
&
Co.
March
6,

1885

13,826
19
8

Nov.
6,

„

F.
Siedeberg..May
6,

1884
Sept.
30,

1884
6,835
0

0

March
10,
1884

W.
Carlton

June
10,

„
May
23,

„

1,256
14
0

Feb.
14,
1885

Edendale-Toitois..James
McNicol

May
11,
1885

289
13
8

Jan.
15,
1884

Deo.
15,
„

May

1,

„

Sept.
8,

„

Invercargill-Kings-

ton Otautau-N'ghtcapsPermanent-way,
&c..

McLeod
and

Shaw

Reid
Brothers Kineaiil,

McQueen,
&
Co.

D.
Williamson

May
12,
1884

March
11,
1885

June
25,

1884

8

weeks
from

final
receipt

May
10,
1884

Mar.
13,
1885

June
25,

1884
Nov.
30,

„

631
10
5
j

266
0

0

325
0

0

150
o
o
;

Oct.
1,

„

10
weeks

ficm
final

receipt
Jan.
14,
1885
150
0

0

Feb.
20,

,,

8

weeks
from

final
receipt

April
30,

1S84
2S2
16
6

Jan.
2,

1885

Mar.
2,

1885
144
0

0

Jan.
19,

„

"

John
H.
Cock

12
weeks

from
final

receipt
Mar.
26,

1885
395
0

0
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