SCHEDULE of RAILWAY CONTRACTS CURRENT, ETC.—continued.

Particle of Railwey Particle of Railwey Particle of Railwey Contract Particle of Railwey Contract Particle of Railwey Contract Particle of Railwey Contract Particle of Particle	The second second second										
Additions to Open Lines—continued. Najor Landers and Humphreys Najor Station (Additions). Najor Station (Additi	te of tract.	Lines of Railway and Branches.	Name of Contract.	Par- ticulars.	Length of Contract.	Length of Sidings in Contract.	Name of Contractor.	Contract to be completed.	Date Contract was completed.	Amount of Contract.	Remarks.
185 Nagiar Woodwille Nagiar Station (Additions)	!	Additions to Open Lir	tage,	:		M. ch. lk.	John M. Lord	18,	;	£ s. d. 204 11 2	
No. of the color		Napier-Woodville Wellington - Wood-		::	· • •	::	Lucas and Humphreys Alexander Leslie	12,	June 30, 1884 June 2, "	588 0 0 394 0 0	
14, Porton Now Ply. Foreign Land between Fox- 14, Poston and Jonson and Jonson and Jonson and Garnaryon for and	27, 25, " 24, "	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	mit Woodside Water-supply Ngahauranga Bridges Wellington Station Platfor	:::		:::	g r		1, 27, 23,	695 0 0 1,139 17 6 96 9 9	
9, 1885 " merston Norma Bridgo " merston Bridgo " Bridgo " merston Bridgo <t< td=""><td></td><td>Foxton-New Ply- mouth</td><td></td><td>: :</td><td>: :</td><td>: :</td><td>Nelson and Jensen Falloon and O'Donnell</td><td></td><td>3. 3.</td><td>10 8</td><td></td></t<>		Foxton-New Ply- mouth		: :	: :	: :	Nelson and Jensen Falloon and O'Donnell		3. 3.	10 8	
29, 1888 Greymouth - Brun Johnston Street Wharf J. Goodfellow Oct. 14, 1884 Dec. 6, 1884 11, 1885 15, "" merston-Olinton merston-Olinton merston-Olinton was properly and the properly of the merston-Olinton merst	25. 35.		merston North Fencing at Oroua Bridge Mangahuia Outlet Drain Hawera Engine - shed (addi-	:::	:::	:::	Bredow and O'Grady Woods and Go.	19,	 Dec. 22, 1884	55 0 0 222 0 0 225 0 0	
15,	29, 1883	Greymouth - Brun-	tions) Johnston Street Wharf	:	:	:	J. Goodfellow	22,	Feb. 11, 1885	5,234 14 0	•
T.				٠:	:	:	:			10,631 0 0	•
6, " " " Brick Godesshed, Dunedin Station State	7, "	merston-Clinton	Overbridge Iron Piers, &c., Dunedin Sta-	:	:	:	Kincaid, McQueen, & Co.		:	13,826 19 8	
10, 1884	°, '9			:	:	•	:		Sept. 30, 1884	6,835 0 0	
1885 Edendale-Toitois Euchale Stationmaster's James McNicol May 11, 1885			Foundations, Dunedin Sta-	:	:	:	W. Carlton	10,	23,	1,256 14 0	
1884 Invercargill - Kings Goods shed and Approach, 1884 ton Obtautau Obtauta	14, 1885			:	:	:	James McNicol	11,	:	289 13 8	
" Dermanent-way, &c Description March 11, 1885 March 12, 1885 Ma	15, 1884		Goods - shed	:	:	:	McLeod and Shaw	12,		631 10 5	
Freight on Rails, cx "Ple-		ton Otautau-Nightcaps Permanent-way, &c	Utautau Woods-shed 25 sets Points and Crossings Freight on Rails, ex. 'Ganymede,' Wellington to Wai-	:::	:::	:::	Reid Brothers Kincaid, McQueen, & Co. D. Williamson	March 1, 1885 June 25, 1884 8 weeks from final receipt	Mar. 13, 1885 June 25, 1884 Nov. 30, "	266 0 0 325 0 0 150 0 0	
tara. Freight on 282 tons Rails, 8 weeks from April 30, 1884 Wellington to Waitara. Freight on 159 tons Rails, ex	ı, "		tara Freight on Rails, ex "Ple- one," Wellington to Wai-	:	;	•		10 weeks from final receipt	Jan. 14, 1885	150 0 0	
1885 ". Freight on 159 tons Rails, ex ". ". ". ". ". ". ". ". ". ". ". ".	20, "	*	tara Freight on 282 tons Rails,	:	:			4	April 30, 1884	282 16 6	
freight on 381 tons Rails, John H. Cock 12 weeks from Mar. 26, 1885 Wellington to Hokitika	2, 1885		Freight on 159 tons Rails, ex. "Helen Denny," Welling-	:	:	` :	•	ndraoar ramm	cų.	144 0 0	
		,,	ton to Napier Freight on 381 tons Rails, Wellington to Hokitika	:	:	:	John H. Cock	12 weeks from final receipt	Mar. 26, 1885	395 0 0	